CMB-073-11C1N-B-A/07
Part Number CMB-073-11C1N-B-A/07
Manufacturer Carling Technologies
Description CIR BRKR THRM 7A 250VAC 32VDC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CMB-073-11C1N-B-A/07 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CMB-073-11C1N-B-A/07
Manufacturer Part Number CMB-073-11C1N-B-A/07 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Carling Technologies Description CIR BRKR THRM 7A 250VAC 32VDC
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC 32V Voltage Rating - AC 250V
Series CMB Number of Poles 1
Mounting Type Panel Mount Illumination Voltage (Nominal) -
Illumination - Current Rating 7A
Breaker Type Thermal Actuator Type Push to Reset
CMB-073-11C1N-B-A/07 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CMB-073-11C1N-B-A/07 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CMB-073-
11C1N-B-A/07 Carling Technologies with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CMB-073-11C1N-B-A/07 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CMB-073-11C1N-B-A/07
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CMB-153-11C3N-B-A CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 32VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
CMB-163-11-C-3-N-B-A CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 32VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
CMB02070X1000GB200 RES SMD 100 OHM 2% 1W 0207 Vishay Beyschlag 500 pcs
CMB-133-11-C-3-N-B-A CIR BRKR THRM 13A 250VAC 32VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
CMB-103-11C3N-B-A CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 32VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
CMB02070X1001GB200 RES SMD 1K OHM 2% 1W 0207 Vishay Beyschlag 500 pcs
CMB-073-11C3N-BA CIR BRKR THRM 7A 250VAC 32VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
CMB-053-11-C-3-N-B-D CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 32VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
CMB-053-11C3N-B-A CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 32VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
CMB-203-11C3N-B-A CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 32VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
CMB-103-27G3N-B-A CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 32VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
CMB-033-11C3N-BA CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 32VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
CMB CONFIG DC PWR MOD 12V (6-15V) Excelsys Technologies Ltd. 93 pcs
CMB02070X1001GB200 RES SMD 1K OHM 2% 1W 0207 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
CMB-6544PF MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -44DB CUI Inc. 500 pcs
CMB02070X1003GB200 RES 100K OHM 2% 1W MELF 0207 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
CMB-043-11-C-3-N-B-A CIR BRKR THRM 4A 250VAC 32VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
CMB02070X1002GB200 RES 10K OHM 2% 1W MELF 0207 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
CMB02070X1000GB200 RES SMD 100 OHM 2% 1W 0207 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
CMB-123-11C3N-B-A CIR BRKR THRM 12A 250VAC 32VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CMB-073-11C1N-B-A/07 Details PDF